
Application and Enrolment Fees

A $75 non-refundable fee ($100 for multiple siblings) is 
payable on application for admission to the College.

A non-refundable enrolment fee of:

       * $500 Enrolment Fee for ELC to Year 6

This enrolment fee is deducted from the first term tuition 
fees, Reception to Year 6.

Family Concessions

A sibling concession on tuition fees applies for students

attending Concordia Campus, St John’s Campus (excluding 
ELC) and St Peters Campus (excluding ELC) at the same time.

	+ 2nd child in family receives 10% off tuition fee

	+



Out Of School Hours Care (OSHC)

Cost per Student per session

Before School Care

	 7.30 - 8.30am

	 $15 permanent and $17 casual booking

After School Care to 6.00pm

	 $30 permanent and $32 casual booking

Vacation Care

	 7.30am – 6.00pm

	 $80 per day

Eligible families will receive Child care Subsidy.

Concordia OSHC use a Child Care Management System called 
Fully Booked to manage our bookings/accounts. This is a 
completely online system which gives parents the ability to 
easily manage all Before and After School, and Vacation Care 
bookings. Fully Booked in turn uses a simple debit system 
called Ezidebit to take payments.

	+ A permanent booking is considered as any booking made 
7 days, or more, prior to the required day of booking (ie. 
An ASC booking required for Tuesday would need to be 
made by close of business on the preceding Monday).

	+ A casual booking, therefore, is considered as any booking 
made less than 7 days prior to day of the required 
booking.

	+ A 7 day cancellation period will apply to all permanent 


